

PS&E JOB NO : 16A801 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008959 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL4653
 HWY : SR 405
 TITLE : I-405
 NE 30TH ST & NE 44TH ST
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 16A801
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 31 2016
 AWARDED ON : Sep 9 2016

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. 13555 SE 36TH ST SUITE 120 BELLEVUE, WA 980061442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101033	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 1585 VALENTINE AVE SE PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
GRADING									
10	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION								
	110.0000	C.Y.	22.0000 2,420.00	-45.45 % -1,100.00	12.0000 1,320.00	20.0000 2,200.00	-9.09 % -220.00	1.0000 110.00	-95.45 % -2,310.00
DRAINAGE									
11	UNDERDRAIN PIPE 6 IN. DIAM.								
	302.0000	L.F.	20.0000 6,040.00	-25.00 % -1,510.00	15.0000 4,530.00	14.0000 4,228.00	-30.00 % -1,812.00	20.0000 6,040.00	0.00 % 0.00
STORM SEWER									
12	CATCH BASIN TYPE 1								
	3.0000	EACH	2,000.0000 6,000.00	-15.00 % -900.00	1,700.0000 5,100.00	2,200.0000 6,600.00	10.00 % 600.00	2,000.0000 6,000.00	0.00 % 0.00
13	TESTING STORM SEWER PIPE								
	406.0000	L.F.	3.0000 1,218.00	16.67 % 203.00	3.5000 1,421.00	18.0000 7,308.00	500.00 % 6,090.00	5.0000 2,030.00	66.67 % 812.00
14	PVC CATCH BASIN 12 IN. DIAM								
	1.0000	EACH	2,000.0000 2,000.00	0.00 % 0.00	2,000.0000 2,000.00	3,100.0000 3,100.00	55.00 % 1,100.00	1,250.0000 1,250.00	-37.50 % -750.00
15	SCHEDULE A STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.								
	402.0000	L.F.	40.0000 16,080.00	-35.00 % -5,628.00	26.0000 10,452.00	65.0000 26,130.00	62.50 % 10,050.00	70.0000 28,140.00	75.00 % 12,060.00
16	SCHEDULE A STORM SEWER PIPE 18 IN. DIAM.								
	4.0000	L.F.	80.0000 320.00	7.50 % 24.00	86.0000 344.00	165.0000 660.00	106.25 % 340.00	75.0000 300.00	-6.25 % -20.00
STRUCTURE									
17	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WALL								
	40.0000	C.Y.	50.0000 2,000.00	74.00 % 1,480.00	87.0000 3,480.00	120.0000 4,800.00	140.00 % 2,800.00	80.0000 3,200.00	60.00 % 1,200.00

PS&E JOB NO : 16A801 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008959 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL4653
 HWY : SR 405
 TITLE : I-405
 NE 30TH ST & NE 44TH ST
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 16A801
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 31 2016
 AWARDED ON : Sep 9 2016

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. 13555 SE 36TH ST SUITE 120 BELLEVUE, WA 980061442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101033	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 1585 VALENTINE AVE SE PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
27	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC	800.00	0.00 %	800.00	0.00 %	800.00	0.00 %	800.00	0.00 %
28	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC	400.00	0.00 %	400.00	0.00 %	400.00	0.00 %	400.00	0.00 %
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION										
29	ESC LEAD	DAY	150.0000 4,500.00	-33.33 % -1,500.00	100.0000 3,000.00	-38.67 % -1,740.00	92.0000 2,760.00	-38.67 % -1,740.00	25.0000 750.00	-83.33 % -3,750.00
30	COMPOST BLANKET	S.Y.	6.0000 2,700.00	0.00 % 0.00	6.0000 2,700.00	133.33 % 3,600.00	14.0000 6,300.00	133.33 % 3,600.00	2.0000 900.00	-66.67 % -1,800.00
31	CHECK DAM	L.F.	40.0000 2,000.00	-62.50 % -1,250.00	15.0000 750.00	5.00 % 100.00	42.0000 2,100.00	5.00 % 100.00	15.0000 750.00	-62.50 % -1,250.00
32	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	120.0000 1,080.00	-37.50 % -405.00	75.0000 675.00	-19.17 % -207.00	97.0000 873.00	-19.17 % -207.00	100.0000 900.00	-16.67 % -180.00
33	STREET CLEANING	HR	150.0000 21,000.00	-13.33 % -2,800.00	130.0000 18,200.00	41.33 % 8,680.00	212.0000 29,680.00	41.33 % 8,680.00	150.0000 21,000.00	0.00 % 0.00
34	SILT FENCE	L.F.	10.0000 250.00	0.00 % 0.00	10.0000 250.00	-50.00 % -125.00	5.0000 125.00	-50.00 % -125.00	5.0000 125.00	-50.00 % -125.00
35	WATTLE	L.F.	4.5000 1,845.00	-33.33 % -615.00	3.0000 1,230.00	11.11 % 205.00	5.0000 2,050.00	11.11 % 205.00	5.0000 2,050.00	11.11 % 205.00
36	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	L.S.	15,000.00	-66.67 % -10,000.00	5,000.00	-99.33 % -14,900.00	100.00	-99.33 % -14,900.00	4,950.00	-67.00 % -10,050.00

PS&E JOB NO : 16A801 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008959 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL4653
 HWY : SR 405
 TITLE : I-405
 NE 30TH ST & NE 44TH ST
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 16A801
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 31 2016
 AWARDED ON : Sep 9 2016

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. 13555 SE 36TH ST SUITE 120 98027-2412 BELLEVUE, WA 980061442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101033	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 1585 VALENTINE AVE SE PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	LOW BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION													
37	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	0.1000 ACRE	12,500.0000	5,000.0000	-60.00 %	12,500.0000	0.00 %	10,000.0000	-20.00 %				
			1,250.00	500.00	-750.00	1,250.00	0.00	1,000.00	-250.00				
38	HIGH VISIBILITY SILT FENCE	630.0000 L.F.	6.0000	5.5000	-8.33 %	6.0000	0.00 %	5.0000	-16.67 %				
			3,780.00	3,465.00	-315.00	3,780.00	0.00	3,150.00	-630.00				
TRAFFIC													
39	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	2.0000 L.F.	200.0000	120.0000	-40.00 %	435.0000	117.50 %	50.0000	-75.00 %				
			400.00	240.00	-160.00	870.00	470.00	100.00	-300.00				
40	SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER	302.0000 L.F.	100.0000	75.0000	-25.00 %	100.0000	0.00 %	70.0000	-30.00 %				
			30,200.00	22,650.00	-7,550.00	30,200.00	0.00	21,140.00	-9,060.00				
41	TEMPORARY BARRIER	353.0000 L.F.	40.0000	28.0000	-30.00 %	17.0000	-57.50 %	20.0000	-50.00 %				
			14,120.00	9,884.00	-4,236.00	6,001.00	-8,119.00	7,060.00	-7,060.00				
42	REMOVING AND RESETTING EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER	50.0000 L.F.	8.0000	23.0000	187.50 %	8.0000	0.00 %	10.0000	25.00 %				
			400.00	1,150.00	750.00	400.00	0.00	500.00	100.00				
43	PINNING EXISTING CONC. BARRIER	30.0000 EACH	88.0000	125.0000	42.05 %	195.0000	121.59 %	50.0000	-43.18 %				
			2,640.00	3,750.00	1,110.00	5,850.00	3,210.00	1,500.00	-1,140.00				
44	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR	1.0000 EACH	5,000.0000	4,000.0000	-20.00 %	5,300.0000	6.00 %	3,000.0000	-40.00 %				
			5,000.00	4,000.00	-1,000.00	5,300.00	300.00	3,000.00	-2,000.00				
45	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST	13.0000 EACH	50.0000	80.0000	60.00 %	485.0000	870.00 %	25.0000	-50.00 %				
			650.00	1,040.00	390.00	6,305.00	5,655.00	325.00	-325.00				
46	BARRIER DELINEATOR	12.0000 EACH	30.0000	33.0000	10.00 %	122.0000	306.67 %	5.0000	-83.33 %				
			360.00	396.00	36.00	1,464.00	1,104.00	60.00	-300.00				

PS&E JOB NO :16A801 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO :008959 REGION NO :1
 VERSION NO :11 WORK ORDER# :XL4653
 HWY :SR 405
 TITLE :I-405
 NE 30TH ST & NE 44TH ST
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 16A801
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) :KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 31 2016
 AWARDED ON : Sep 9 2016

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. 13555 SE 36TH ST SUITE 120 BELLEVUE, WA 980061442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101033	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 1585 VALENTINE AVE SE PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
TRAFFIC										
47	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE 3090.0000	L.F.	2.5000 7,725.00	20.00 % 1,545.00	3.0000 9,270.00	20.00 % 1,545.00	4.0000 12,360.00	60.00 % 4,635.00	3.5000 10,815.00	40.00 % 3,090.00
48	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 714.0000	L.F.	3.0000 2,142.00	33.33 % 714.00	4.0000 2,856.00	33.33 % 714.00	5.0000 3,570.00	66.67 % 1,428.00	4.5000 3,213.00	50.00 % 1,071.00
49	PLASTIC STOP LINE 49.0000	L.F.	22.0000 1,078.00	-22.73 % -245.00	17.0000 833.00	-22.73 % -245.00	22.0000 1,078.00	0.00 % 0.00	25.0000 1,225.00	13.64 % 147.00
50	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 21.0000	EACH	120.0000 2,520.00	-45.83 % -1,155.00	65.0000 1,365.00	-45.83 % -1,155.00	125.0000 2,625.00	4.17 % 105.00	150.0000 3,150.00	25.00 % 630.00
51	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 5.0000	EACH	75.0000 375.00	-40.00 % -150.00	45.0000 225.00	-40.00 % -150.00	55.0000 275.00	-26.67 % -100.00	80.0000 400.00	6.67 % 25.00
52	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 0.7000	HUND	1,000.0000 700.00	10.00 % 70.00	1,100.0000 770.00	10.00 % 70.00	1,200.0000 840.00	20.00 % 140.00	1,000.0000 700.00	0.00 % 0.00
53	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	11,055.00	171.37 %	30,000.00	171.37 %	15,000.00	35.69 %	15,000.00	35.69 %
54	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-LONG DURATION 1960.0000	L.F.	2.5000 4,900.00	0.00 % 0.00	2.5000 4,900.00	0.00 % 0.00	0.6000 1,176.00	-76.00 % -3,724.00	0.7500 1,470.00	-70.00 % -3,430.00
55	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAU 2233	L.S.	16,217.00	84.99 %	30,000.00	84.99 %	30,500.00	88.07 %	40,000.00	146.65 %
56	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAU 874	L.S.	6,704.00	272.91 %	25,000.00	272.91 %	25,000.00	272.91 %	20,000.00	198.33 %
57	ITS NE 30TH ST	L.S.	25,450.00	135.76 %	60,000.00	135.76 %	55,000.00	116.11 %	90,000.00	253.63 %

PS&E JOB NO : 16A801 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008959 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL4653
 HWY : SR 405
 TITLE : I-405
 NE 30TH ST & NE 44TH ST
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 16A801
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 31 2016
 AWARDED ON : Sep 9 2016

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. 13555 SE 36TH ST SUITE 120 98027-2412 BELLEVUE, WA 980061442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101033	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 1585 VALENTINE AVE SE PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
58	ITS NE 44TH ST	L.S.			108.64 %			87.77 %		212.96 %
			23,965.00	50,000.00	26,035.00	45,000.00	21,035.00	75,000.00	51,035.00	
59	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			-14.91 %			21.40 %		-26.25 %
			88,138.00	75,000.00	-13,138.00	107,000.00	18,862.00	65,000.00	-23,138.00	
60	PLASTIC CROSSHATCH MARKING	L.F.			38.46 %			-23.08 %		-38.46 %
	230.0000		6.5000	9.0000	575.00	5.0000	-345.00	4.0000	-575.00	
			1,495.00	2,070.00		1,150.00		920.00		
OTHER ITEMS										
61	TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE	L.S.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	
62	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			-98.00 %			80.00 %		50.00 %
	258.0000		50.0000	1.0000	-12,642.00	90.0000	10,320.00	75.0000	6,450.00	
			12,900.00	258.00		23,220.00		19,350.00		
63	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR DRAIN	C.Y.			166.67 %			58.33 %		58.33 %
	9.0000		60.0000	160.0000	900.00	95.0000	315.00	95.0000	315.00	
			540.00	1,440.00		855.00		855.00		
64	STRUCTURE SURVEYING	L.S.			-50.00 %			-18.75 %		-62.50 %
			8,000.00	4,000.00	-4,000.00	6,500.00	-1,500.00	3,000.00	-5,000.00	
65	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.			-41.18 %			-72.79 %		-48.53 %
			13,600.00	8,000.00	-5,600.00	3,700.00	-9,900.00	7,000.00	-6,600.00	
66	CABLE FENCE	L.F.			27.78 %			44.44 %		11.11 %
	159.0000		180.0000	230.0000	7,950.00	260.0000	12,720.00	200.0000	3,180.00	
			28,620.00	36,570.00		41,340.00		31,800.00		
67	CONNECTION TO DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH			0.00 %			170.00 %		-50.00 %
	2.0000		1,000.0000	1,000.0000	0.00	2,700.0000	3,400.00	500.0000	-1,000.00	
			2,000.00	2,000.00		5,400.00		1,000.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 16A801 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008959 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL4653
 HWY : SR 405
 TITLE : I-405
 NE 30TH ST & NE 44TH ST
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 16A801
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 31 2016
 AWARDED ON : Sep 9 2016

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. 13555 SE 36TH ST SUITE 120 BELLEVUE, WA 980061442 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101033	C.A. CAREY CORPORATION 537 NW LOCUST ST 98027-2412 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134	TITAN EARTHWORK LLC 1585 VALENTINE AVE SE PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100622

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS										
68	MANHOLE 144 IN. DIAM. TYPE 3 1.0000	EACH	10,000.0000	25,000.0000	150.00 %	22,500.0000	125.00 %	50,000.0000	400.00 %	
			10,000.00	25,000.00	15,000.00	22,500.00	12,500.00	50,000.00	40,000.00	
69	FORCE ACCOUNT ELECTRICAL REPAIR EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			9,700.00	9,700.00		9,700.00		9,700.00		
70	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			6,000.00	6,000.00		6,000.00		6,000.00		
71	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00		
72	MINOR CHANGE CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00		
73	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00		
74	SPCC PLAN L.S.				75.00 %		-35.00 %		147.50 %	
			2,000.00	3,500.00	1,500.00	1,300.00	-700.00	4,950.00	2,950.00	
75	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR UNDERGROUND DRAINAGE 170.0000	S.Y.	1.5000	2.0000	33.33 %	6.0000	300.00 %	2.0000	33.33 %	
			255.00	340.00	85.00	1,020.00	765.00	340.00	85.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$763,427.50	\$818,133.00	7.17%	\$988,423.50	29.47%	\$998,189.50	30.75%	
BASE TOTAL			\$763,427.50	\$818,133.00	7.17%	\$988,423.50	29.47%	\$998,189.50	30.75%	

PS&E JOB NO : 16A801 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008959 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 11 WORK ORDER# : XL4653
 HWY : SR 405
 TITLE : I-405
 NE 30TH ST & NE 44TH ST
 RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
 16A801
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 31 2016
 AWARDED ON : Sep 9 2016

----- 4TH BIDDER ----- ----- 5TH BIDDER -----
 CECCANTI, INC. GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO.,
 4116 BROOKDALE RD E 9125 10TH AVE S
 TACOMA WA 984461613 SEATTLE WA 981084600
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100420 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 531500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION									
37	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING								
	0.1000	ACRE	12,500.0000	14,300.0000	14.40 %	25,000.0000	100.00 %		
			1,250.00	1,430.00	180.00	2,500.00	1,250.00		
38	HIGH VISIBILITY SILT FENCE								
	630.0000	L.F.	6.0000	4.0000	-33.33 %	10.0000	66.67 %		
			3,780.00	2,520.00	-1,260.00	6,300.00	2,520.00		
TRAFFIC									
39	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB								
	2.0000	L.F.	200.0000	485.0000	142.50 %	350.0000	75.00 %		
			400.00	970.00	570.00	700.00	300.00		
40	SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER								
	302.0000	L.F.	100.0000	136.0000	36.00 %	275.0000	175.00 %		
			30,200.00	41,072.00	10,872.00	83,050.00	52,850.00		
41	TEMPORARY BARRIER								
	353.0000	L.F.	40.0000	33.0000	-17.50 %	30.0000	-25.00 %		
			14,120.00	11,649.00	-2,471.00	10,590.00	-3,530.00		
42	REMOVING AND RESETTING EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER								
	50.0000	L.F.	8.0000	60.0000	650.00 %	25.0000	212.50 %		
			400.00	3,000.00	2,600.00	1,250.00	850.00		
43	PINNING EXISTING CONC. BARRIER								
	30.0000	EACH	88.0000	355.0000	303.41 %	150.0000	70.45 %		
			2,640.00	10,650.00	8,010.00	4,500.00	1,860.00		
44	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR								
	1.0000	EACH	5,000.0000	3,500.0000	-30.00 %	5,000.0000	0.00 %		
			5,000.00	3,500.00	-1,500.00	5,000.00	0.00		
45	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST								
	13.0000	EACH	50.0000	83.0000	66.00 %	90.0000	80.00 %		
			650.00	1,079.00	429.00	1,170.00	520.00		
46	BARRIER DELINEATOR								
	12.0000	EACH	30.0000	100.0000	233.33 %	40.0000	33.33 %		
			360.00	1,200.00	840.00	480.00	120.00		

